PAST PRESIDENTS

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Robbie Adkisson
Pat Ownby
Virginia Kurko
Maxine Barkan
Eloise H. Jones
Annette Pulley
Yvonne McMahon
Charles Turner
Beth Buckles
Willette Rasure
Carolyn Schroeder
Shirley Sanders
Harrian Stern
Gay Ratheal
Sally Bogart
Carol Grimm
Linda Canterberry
Lynda Gray

Alma de la Garza
Judy Perkins
Barbara Young
Mary Dave Renner
Toni Hopper
Linda Mosley
Katie Coleman
Taddy Maddox
Debbie Buchanan
Kasie Sampish
Gloria Key
Brenda Taylor
Margaret Leifeste
Linda Solomon
Michele Wooten
Frieda Grigsby
Georgene Moon
Jeanne McKinney
Barbara LaRock Schofield
Randi Johnston



2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Cheryl Heath
Alena Wilson
Diane Broome
Linda Hall
Renee Kwiatek
Jeanine Dement
Darcy Thompson
Lori Harris

Kim Quiram
Leah Lambeth
Corinna Cole
Agathe Bourget
Georgene Moon
Diane Broome
Barbara Rust



