



PAST PRESIDENTS

1972	Robbie Adkisson
1973	Pat Ownby
1974	Virginia Kurko
1975	Maxine Barkan
1976	Eloise H. Jones
1977	Annette Pulley
1978	Yvonne McMahon
1979	Charles Turner
1980	Beth Buckles
1981	Willette Rasure
1982	Carolyn Schroeder
1983	Shirley Sanders
1984	Harrian Stern
1985	Gay Ratheal
1986	Sally Bogart
1987	Carol Grimm
1988	Linda Canterberry
1989	Lynda Gray
1990	Alma de la Garza
1991	Judy Perkins
1992	Barbara Young
1993	Mary Dave Renner
1994	Toni Hopper
1995	Linda Mosley
1996	Katie Coleman
1997	Taddy Maddox
1998	Debbie Buchanan
1999	Kasie Sampish
2000	Gloria Key
2001	Brenda Taylor
2002	Margaret Leifeste
2003	Linda Solomon
2004	Michele Wooten
2005	Frieda Grigsby
2006	Georgene Moon
2007	Jeanne McKinney
2008	Barbara LaRock Schofield
2009	Randi Johnston

2010	Cheryl Heath
2011	Alena Wilson
2012	Diane Broome
2013	Linda Hall
2014	Renee Kwiatek
2015	Jeanine Dement
2016	Darcy Thompson
2017	Lori Harris
2018	Kim Quiram
2019	Leah Lambeth
2020	Corinna Cole
2021	Agathe Bourget
2022	Georgene Moon
2023	Diane Broome
2024	Barbara Rust